
Bördesprint Cup - Rennen 1

Oschersleben - 3696 mtr.
15 October 2016

Result of Rennen 1

ADAC Bördesprint Cup 2016 - Lauf 5 und 6
ADAC OstwestfalenLippe e.V.

ASN: 253 / 16

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar /  CITY Total time

Class = 11+12

103 Frank Hohnholz  1 -- 17 laps --Opel Kadett C  Coupe 33:21.556 1:52.188 5
Wagenfeld

314 Stefan Scholz  2 -- 16 laps --Honda Civic  Type R 31:36.750 1:54.658 12
Oerlinghausen

51 Zichao Wang  3 -- 14 laps --Honda C ivic Coupe CRX
MSC Höllen

32:33.879 2:14.068 10
Duisburg

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar /  CITY Total time

Class = 21+22

3 Jörn Grimm  1 -- 18 laps --Volkswagen Golf 32:00.824 1:43.122 6
Ohrensen

62 Michael Hammer  2 -- 17 laps --Lada YAZ 2108 MTX 33:10.488 1:53.013 13
Parthenstein

20 Axel Rolfs  3 -- 15 laps --BMW 318i E36
G-Speed Racing

32:41.779 1:54.901 12
Magdeburg

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar /  CITY Total time

Class = 23+24

213 Nikolas Uenzen  1 -- 18 laps --BMW NHM M3 33:01.074 1:47.142 7
Lagerlechfeld

45 Niclas Dymeck  2 -- 17 laps --BMW 328i E36
G-Speed Racing

31:38.542 1:47.326 11
Volpke

26 Björn Freier  3 -- 16 laps --BMW E46 31:52.252 1:55.429 8
Bad Münder

82 Ralf Iwan  4 -- 15 laps --Opel Kadett C 2.5-8V
CMW Wunstorf

26:25.123 1:43.125 7
Hohnhorst

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar /  CITY Total time

Class = 25

626 Niklas Mackschin  1 -- 19 laps --BMW M3
G-Speed Racing

32:21.540 1:40.363 5
Barsinghausen

355 Olaf Häusner  2 -- 18 laps --BMW M3 31:32.835 1:42.732 10
Grünheide

333 Kevin Landwehr 38.375 3 38.375BMW M3 32:11.210 1:44.779 5
Melle

2 Frank Winter  4 -- 13 laps --Seat Leon 23:57.590 1:44.436 7
Machern

164 Jörg Limburg  5 -- 11 laps --Porsche 996
HMC Hannover

32:51.683 1:58.960 7
Hildesheim

61 Fadian Mittag  6 -- 1 laps --Nissan 350Z 4:54.668
Barna
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71 Christian Eckstein  7 Ford Focus RS
Kirchdorf

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar /  CITY Total time

Class = 42+43

113 Michael Hulm  1 -- 18 laps --Renault C lio 3 Cup 32:58.633 1:46.922 5
Lagerlechfeld

301 Christopher Hille 0.539 2 0.539Volkswagen Polo Cup 32:59.172 1:46.865 8
Hannover

300 Maximilian Karsten  3 -- 17 laps --Volkswagen Polo Cup
ADAC  Niedersachsen/Sachsen-Anhalt e.V.

31:56.507 1:49.187 4
Braunschweig

354 Wilfried Lechte 29.942 4 29.942VW Polo
ADAC  Niedersachsen/Sachsen-Anhalt e.V.

32:26.449 1:51.110 12
Wedemark

377 Ralf Feigenspan 4.944 5 34.886Volkswagen Polo Cup
ADAC  Niedersachsen/Sachsen-Anhalt e.V.

32:31.393 1:50.859 12
Burgdorf

329 Michael Meyer 37.800 6 1:12.686Volkswagen Polo 33:09.193 1:50.826 9
Vechta

30 Laurie Brezina 7.265 7 1:19.951Renault Clio Cup 33:16.458 1:51.957 6
Erfurt

53 Chris Jirsch  8 -- 9 laps --Renault Clio RS 17:50.421 1:44.159 6
Reichardswerda

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar /  CITY Total time

Class = 46

177 Stefan Wiede  1 -- 19 laps --Lamborghini Gallardo 31:29.887 1:36.083 8
Bad Düben

88 Mario Meister 0.655 2 0.655Porsche 997 GT3 Cup 31:30.542 1:36.846 8
Berlin

92 Thomas Prager 5.602 3 6.257Porsche 997 Cup 31:36.144 1:37.024 15
Schönefeld

87 Pierre Kohlstrung  4 -- 18 laps --Nissan Z 33
Schulze Motorsport

31:35.466 1:41.944 11
Weißenfels

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar /  CITY Total time

Class = 32+33

44 Marcus Gesell  1 -- 18 laps --Seat Leon Supercopa MK2
Gesell Motorsport

31:33.909 1:41.921 5
Bad Salzungen

12 Jörg Muszcak 52.015 2 52.015Seat Leon Cupracer 32:25.924 1:41.887 6
Stendal

114 Christian Reinhold 32.191 3 1:24.206Opel Corsa D O PC
Panther Motorsport

32:58.115 1:45.890 3
Bielefeld

38 Peter Mochow  4 -- 16 laps --BMW Mini ICW 32:00.684 1:54.926 12
Berlin
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Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar /  CITY Total time

Class = 51

42 Andreas Von der Haar  1 -- 11 laps --Volkswagen Golf 5 R-TDI
ADAC  Weser Ems e.V.

20:34.083 1:46.871 5
Osnabrück
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